SEPTEMBER 11, 2004 STEEL PLATE SHOOT

SCORES

Stage #1

Name

Craig Brunner

Mike Groelsma

Dan Wilkes

Bruce Warren(scop/rev)
Drew Molnar

Mike Grooters

Dave Gilispy (scope)
Mark Bennett

Frank Simmerer

Eric Brunner

Chris Hackett

Floyd Vanhouten

Tony Taraszka

Bill Palmer (scope/Rev)
Jeff Smith

Doug Evink

Bob Dutmer

Jeff Yacks

Andrew Vanhouten
John Buckles

John Vogel

Practice

23.42
38.72
43.33
28.34
37.34
41.71
53.38
56.30
39.64
33.70
33.19
52.44
62.10
50.85
56.53
85.70
75.70
57.21
132.00
82.90

86.20

Round | Round
#1 #2
23.66 | 22.34
31.30 | 31.30
34.62 | 31.37
30.54 |  36.13
27.49 | 39.76
36.52 37.08
4470 | 31.82
43.03 | 36.91
4214 | 41.25
39.54 44.26
27.64 | 63.41
49.16 = 42.63
57.56 | 41.06
59.76 = 47.26
64.5 57.6
7153 | 56.55
7150 | 57.83
51.90  114.60
119.90 = 47.04
73.10  DNF
86.70 | DNF

Final
Score

46.00
62.60
65.99
66.67
67.25
73.60
76.52
79.94
83.39
83.80
91.05
91.79
98.62
107.02
122.1
128.08
129.33
166.50
166.94
DNF

DNF



El Presidente

Name

Bruce Warren
Joann Palmer
Mike Groelsma
Craig Brumer
Dan Wilkes

Bill Palmer
Jeff Yacks
Frank Simmerer
Mark Bennett
Eric Brunner
Doug Evink
John Vogel
Drew Molnar
John Buckles
Jeff Smith

Gary Bennett

Practice

21.31
22.44
13.36
28.52
20.32
23.57
18.26
45.02
27.05
34.61
57.81
77.04
20.81
36.52
56.05

60.77

Round
#1

12.49
12.41
12.57

8.88
22.49
25.81
18.46
36.56
35.27
31.77
47.78
51.17
72.78
77.58

DNF

88.47

Round
#2

11.48
11.75
13.07
16.93
14.68
17.18
28.81
15.11
2431
32.06
39.59
41.41
35.07
61.62
DNF

DNF

Final
Score

23.97
24.16
25.64
25.81
37.17
42.99
47.27
51.67
59.58
63.83
87.37
92.58
107.85
139.20
DNF

DNF



